FEILDING
GOLF CLUB

Pos Prize Type

Feilding Golf Club

Womens Shop Comp

Competition Prize Report
Sat, 20 Sep 2025

Mem No.

Gender Name

Hdcp Rnd# Total

Prize

Division: Overall

Type: Twos
Hole Prizes

1
1

Type: Net Medal
Place Getters

1st Net Medal
2nd Net Medal
3rd Net Medal
4th Net Medal
5th Net Medal
6th Net Medal
7th Net Medal

5253449
5252362

5252936
5253365
5252632
5252360
5252049
5252975
5253449

Report produced: 25/09/2025 9:13:35

=

R

Turner, Celina 20.2 (21)
Beijersbergen, Jo 18.5 (19)

Engelbrecht, Karlerd2.3 (33)
Ryan, Virginia 24.6 (25)
Atkins, Sharon 28.6 (30)
Meha, Kere 19.2 (19)
Boxall, Sharon 13.5(13)
Henderson, Kathy 26.8 (28)
Turner, Celina 20.2 (21)

Y

1
1

68
72
73
73
74
74
74

$6.00 (club credit)
$6.00 (club credit)

$12.00 (club credit)
$10.00 (club credit)
$8.00 (club credit)
$8.00 (club credit)
$6.00 (club credit)
$6.00 (club credit)
$6.00 (club credit)
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