Feilding Golf Club



Womens Shop Comp

Competition Prize Report Sat, 20 Sep 2025

Pos Prize Type	Mem No.	Gender	Name	Hdcp	Rnd#	Total	Prize
Division: Overall							
Type: Twos							
Hole Prizes							
1	5253449	W	Turner, Celina	20.2 (21)	1	1	\$6.00 (club credit)
1	5252362	W	Beijersbergen, Jo	18.5 (19)	1	1	\$6.00 (club credit)
Type: Net Medal							
Place Getters							
1st Net Medal	5252936	W	Engelbrecht, Karle	n 162.3 (33)	1	68	\$12.00 (club credit)
2nd Net Medal	5253365	W	Ryan, Virginia	24.6 (25)	1	72	\$10.00 (club credit)
3rd Net Medal	5252632	W	Atkins, Sharon	28.6 (30)	1	73	\$8.00 (club credit)
4th Net Medal	5252360	W	Meha, Kere	19.2 (19)	1	73	\$8.00 (club credit)
5th Net Medal	5252049	W	Boxall, Sharon	13.5 (13)	1	74	\$6.00 (club credit)
6th Net Medal	5252975	W	Henderson, Kathy	26.8 (28)	1	74	\$6.00 (club credit)
7th Net Medal	5253449	W	Turner, Celina	20.2 (21)	1	74	\$6.00 (club credit)

Report produced: 25/09/2025 9:13:35 Page 1 of 1